Bell County Kennel Club
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
Belton, TX
Judges: Linda Synder, Ridgley, MD

Pam Johnson, Ridgely, MD

CLASSSCHEDULE

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 57 Entries
Premier Standard - 28 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 106 Entries
Open Standard - 6 Entries
Novice Standard - 8 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 60 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 107 Entries
Premier JWW - 27 Entries
Open JWW - 7 Entries
Novice JWW - 6 Entries

Friday, July 5, 2024

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 55 Entries
Premier Standard - 36 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 108 Entries
Open Standard - 7 Entries
Novice Standard - 5 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 58 Entries
M aster/Excellent IWW - 110 Entries
Premier JIWW - 31 Entries
Open JWW - 8 Entries
Novice IWW - 2 Entries

Saturday, July 6, 2024

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 56 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, July 6, 2024 (cont).

Ring 1 (cont.):
Premier Standard - 35 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 112 Entries
Open Standard - 6 Entries
Novice Standard - 6 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 54 Entries
M aster/Excellent IWW - 112 Entries
Premier JIWW - 33 Entries
Open JWW - 9 Entries
Novice IWW - 3 Entries

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 39 Entries
Premier Standard - 20 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 99 Entries
Open Standard - 6 Entries
Novice Standard - 4 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 53 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 99 Entries
Premier JIWW - 19 Entries
Open JWW - 7 Entries
Novice IWW - 2 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 162 dogs entered in this event with 412 entries on Thursday, 420 entries on
Friday, 426 entries on Saturday, and 348 entries on Sunday for a total of 1606 entries.



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Perm ssi on has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under
American Kennel Club rules and regul ations.

G na Dinardo, Secretary. X KENR)
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Herding Group

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Bel gi an Sheepdog

Border Collie

Col l'i e (Rough)

Ger man Shepherd Dog

M ni ature Anerican Shepherd
Penmbr oke Wl sh Cor gi

Pum

Shet | and Sheepdog

Hound Group

Basenj i
Beagl e
Cirneco dell' Etna
Vi ppet

Miscellaneous

Por t uguese Podengo G ande

Non-Sporting Group

Other

Aneri can Eskino Dog
French Bul | dog
Poodl e (M ni ature)
Poodl e (Standard)

Al |l - Areri can

Sporting Group

Chesapeake Bay Retriever
Cocker Spani el

English Setter

Engl i sh Springer Spani el
CGol den Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re...

Vi zsl a

Terrier Group

Border Terrier
M ni at ure Schnauzer

Breed List Summary - Std/JWW

Novice

0/0
1/1
0/0
0/0
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/1

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
1/1

2/1

0/0
1/1
1/0
0/0
0/0
2/1
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0

Open

0/0
0/0
0/0
3/3
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/1

1/1
0/0
0/0
1/1

0/0

0/0
0/0
1/1
1/0

1/1

0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0

M aster /Excellent

2/2
717
3/3
12/ 11
0/0
1/2
3/2
9/ 9
2/2
718

0/0
1/1
1/1
0/0

1/1

1/1
2/2
717
0/0

13/ 14

1/1
5/5
1/1
1/1
6/ 6
4/ 4
1/1
3/3

1/1
5/5



Toy Group

Working Group

Totals

Breed List Summary - Std/JWW (cont.)

Novice

Bi ewer Terrier 0/0
Caval i er King Charles Spani el 0/0
Papi | | on 0/0
Poner ani an 0/0
Pug 0/0
Shih Tzu 0/0
Silky Terrier 0/0
Boxer 0/0
Dober man Pi nscher 0/0
G ant Schnauzer 0/0
Great Dane 0/0
Por t uguese Water Dog 0/0
St andard Schnauzer 0/0

10/ 7

Open

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

9/ 10

M aster /Excellent

1/1
2/2
718
0/0
2/2
2/2
1/1

2/ 2
8/8
1/1
1/1
2/2
2/2

131/ 133



Running Order List
Thursday, July 4, 2024

Ring 1: Combined FAST

24"

24110
24109
24108
24106
24105
24101
24701

20":

20106
20117
20109
20115
20112
20118
20111
20110
20102
20203
20701
20113

16":

16101
16213
16208
16205
16203
16106
16701
16602
16802
16209
16601

12":

12104
12205
12301
12122
12210
12120
12116
12115
12112
12111
12101
12701
12702
12207
12201
12204

8":
8107

7 conpetitors

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Ryker , English Setter, Christi Farley

12 conpetitors

Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Ti | |y, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
Maggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Sky , Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles
Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

11 conpetitors

Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
Rery , Boxer, Jan Blevin

Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown

Bi bbl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Thomas Flaherty
Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour

Tr ooper , All-American, Tamara Hinxman
Kaper , Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16 conpetitors

Stil |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern

EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

Tr ooper , Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn Tan
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Fanny , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

Cody , All-American, Debbie Lgjoie

Moon , Beagle, Marilyn Buford

Ki tty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

I ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson

Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8 conpetitors

Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton

8302
8111
8108
8202
8301
8203
8801

4" :

4207
4204
4202

Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Tezzi e, All-American, Carolyn Tan

Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

Ri | ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

3 conpetitors
Zoe, Pomeranian, Fel Wihardjo
Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger
Skye , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24"
24106
24105

20":

20110
20203
20208
20111
20117
20116
20115
20112
20105
20102

16":

16102
16301
16211
16210
16202
16103

12":

12205
12301
12201
12120
12115
12112
12210
12204

8":
8107
8103

2 conpetitors
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

10 conpetitors
Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt
Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
Maggi e, All-American, Ana Carey
Tessl a, Labrador Retriever, Heidi Patterson
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

6 conpetitors
Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear
aivi a, All-American, Amy Carlton
Hatti e Mae, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda
Zi va, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers

8 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease
Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca
Tr ooper , Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn Tan
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

2 conpetitors
Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Ri t a, Papillon, Judy Ramsey



Thursday (cont.)

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

12":

12205
12501
12302
12301
12202
12208
12207
12206
12203
12201
12104
12122
12121
12120
12116
12118
12115
12112
12111
12209
12109
12108
12106
12102
12204
12101
12103

8":

8113
8114
8202
8301
8207
8206
8203
8112
8110
8107
8103
8302
8105
8104
8111
8205
8101
8109

4" :

4201
4204
4202
4203

24"
24301

27 conpetitors

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
BooCoo , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern

Ti nker bel | , Portuguese Podengo Grande, Debbie Lgjoie
Ezi o, Cirneco dell'Etna, Nancy Doyle

I ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson

Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz

Enmma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond

Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
Stil |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Fanny , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Ni kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

Cody , All-American, Debbie Lgjoie

W nst on, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Jake , Pug, Michelle McMillan

Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
Gust er , Pug, Steven Martin

Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox

Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Moon , Beagle, Marilyn Buford

Fri day , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

18 conpetitors

Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith
Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith

Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton

Ri t a, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
Surmer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
I sl a, Papillon, Terese Martyn

Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Doozi e, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
Mor gan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

4 conpetitors

Landry , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bill Brown
Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Skye , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

9 conpetitors

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola

24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
24107 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24104 Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman

24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16": 21 conpetitors

16207 Ham , All-American, Sandy Floyd

16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

16215 Corr e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker
16214 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16213 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16203 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16212 Raven, Border Collie, Kate Bird

16211 divi a, All-American, Amy Carlton

16210 Hattie Me, Austraian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda

16209 Kaper , Border Coallie, Kathy Quigley

16208 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
16205 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

16204 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
16202 Zi va, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16107 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
16106 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16206 Ruger , All-American, Sandy Floyd

16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

16101 Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart

20": 27 conpetitors

20303 Fri day, Border Collie, Trevor Smith
20208 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20207 Dewey, Vizda, Carter Forbes

20206 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20205 Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20202 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20119 Gator , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20118 Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20114 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
20112 Maggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20302 Di sney, Border Collie, Trevor Smith
20109 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20107 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
20106 Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles
20105 Tessl a, Labrador Retriever, Heidi Patterson
20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20104 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith



20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood
20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Ring 1: Open Standard

20": 2 conpetitors
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman
20501 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

16": 4 conpetitors

16603 Ana, Poodle (Standard), Susan Booth Kuykendall
16602 Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty

Ring 1: Novice Standard

24": 2 conpetitors
24901 Brewer , Poodle (Standard), Hayley Walden
24701 Ryker , English Setter, Christi Farley

20": 3 conpetitors

20801 Teal , Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Dunbar
20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles

16": 1 conpetitor
16804 Fi Fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn

8": 2 conpetitors
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger
8701 Bl i ss, Cocker Spaniel, Tammy Richey

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24": 7 conpetitors

24301 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24107 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24104 Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman

20": 14 conpetitors

20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles
20109 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

20208 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20114 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
20112 Maggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan

Thursday (cont.)

20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood
20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan
20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

16": 15 conpetitors

16802 Trooper , All-American, Tamara Hinxman
16701 Bi bbl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Thomas Flaherty
16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

16215 Corr e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker
16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

16213 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16210 Hattie Me, Austraian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda
16209 Kaper , Border Coallie, Kathy Quigley

16208 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
16204 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
16203 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

16107 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
16106 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

12": 10 conpetitors

12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12602 Maui , All-American, Judy Ramsey

12301 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
12210 Trooper , Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn Tan
12208 Ezi o, Cirneco dell'Etna, Nancy Doyle

12122 EPQCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12118 N kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory
12111 Cody, All-American, Debbie Lajoie

12102 Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 11 conpetitors

8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8107 Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8701 Bl i ss, Cocker Spaniel, Tammy Richey

8206 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8204 Jazz, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

8302 Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
8111 Cabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
8104 | sl a, Papillon, Terese Martyn

8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4": 3 conpetitors

4207 Zoe, Pomeranian, Fei Wihardjo

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24": 9 conpetitors

24301 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert



24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
24107 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24104 Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman

24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16": 23 conpetitors

16602 Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
16207 Ham , All-American, Sandy Floyd

16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

16203 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16215 Corr e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker
16214 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16213 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16212 Raven, Border Collie, Kate Bird

16211 divi a, All-American, Amy Carlton

16210 Hattie Me, Austraian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda
16209 Kaper , Border Coallie, Kathy Quigley

16208 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
16205 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

16204 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
16202 Zi va, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16107 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
16106 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16206 Ruger , All-American, Sandy Floyd

16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

16101 Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart

20": 26 conpetitors

20303 Fri day, Border Collie, Trevor Smith
20119 Gator , Austraian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20208 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20207 Dewey, Vizda, Carter Forbes

20206 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20202 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20205 Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20118 Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20114 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
20112 WMaggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20109 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20107 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
20106 Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles
20201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20105 Tessl a, Labrador Retriever, Heidi Patterson
20104 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith
20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Thursday (cont.)

20103

12":

12205
12702
12202
12302
12301
12208
12207
12206
12116
12203
12201
12122
12104
12121
12120
12118
12115
12112
12209
12103
12111
12109
12108
12101
12102
12106
12204

8":

8112
8301
8114
8202
8207
8206
8113
8205
8203
8111
8302
8110
8107
8105
8104
8103
8109
8101

4" :

4204
4202
4201
4203

Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

27 conpetitors

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Ti nker bel | , Portuguese Podengo Grande, Debbie Lgjoie
Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern

Ezi o, Cirneco dell'Etna, Nancy Doyle

I ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson

Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz

Fanny , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Enmma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond

Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

Stil |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Ni kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

W nst on, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Fri day , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Cody , All-American, Debbie Lgjoie

Jake , Pug, Michelle McMillan

Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
Moon , Beagle, Marilyn Buford

Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox

Gust er , Pug, Steven Martin

Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

18 conpetitors

Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith

Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith
Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
Doozi e, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Surmer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
I sl a, Papillon, Terese Martyn

Ri t a, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

Mor gan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith

4 conpetitors

Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Skye , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Landry , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bill Brown
Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith



Ring 2: Premier JWW

24": 2 conpetitors
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

20": 11 conpetitors

20702 Sel ene, German Shepherd Dog, Wendy Zea
20208 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20118 Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20112 WMaggi e, All-American, Ana Carey

20110 Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
20105 Tessl a, Labrador Retriever, Heidi Patterson
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

16": 7 conpetitors
16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear
16211 divi a, All-American, Amy Carlton

16210 Hattie Me, Austraian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda

16205 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

12": 6 conpetitors

12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12301 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
12120 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12115 Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
12109 Jake, Pug, Michelle McMillan

12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 1 conpetitor
8103 Rita, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

Ring 2: Open JWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24701 Ryker , English Setter, Christi Farley

20": 3 conpetitors

20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

20501 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

16": 1 conpetitor
16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty

12": 1 conpetitor
12501 BooCoo, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Thursday

-10-

(cont.)

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24901 Brewer , Poodle (Standard), Hayley Walden

20": 2 conpetitors
20801 Teal , Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Dunbar
20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

16": 1 conpetitor
16804 Fi Fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn

12": 1 conpetitor
12602 Maui , All-American, Judy Ramsey

8": 1 conpetitor
8701 Bl i ss, Cocker Spaniel, Tammy Richey



Running Order List
Friday, July 5, 2024

Ring 1: Combined FAST

24"

24110
24109
24106
24105
24701
24102

20":

20117
20118
20109
20115
20111
20102
20502
20701
20110
20206
20203
20113

16":

16104
16101
16215
16210
16209
16206
16205
16203
16201
16106
16701
16602
16802
16601

12":

12205
12302
12210
12122
12120
12116
12113
12111
12702
12701
12207
12201
12204

8":
8302

6 conpetitors

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

Ryker , English Setter, Christi Farley

Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles

12 conpetitors

Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
Ti | Iy, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Kr amer , Border Collie, Erin Lynch

Sky , Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles

Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

14 conpetitors

Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart
Cor r e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker
Hatti e Mae, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda
Kaper , Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

Ruger , All-American, Sandy Floyd

Reny , Boxer, Jan Blevin

Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown

Bi bbl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Thomas Flaherty
Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour

Tr ooper , All-American, Tamara Hinxman
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

13 conpetitors

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Tr ooper , Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn Tan
EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Fanny , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Cody , All-American, Debbie Lgjoie

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Ki tty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk

I ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson

Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8 conpetitors

Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger

-11-

8111 Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8108 Tezzi e, All-American, Carolyn Tan

8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8303 Hal o, Papillon, Letty McNulty

8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8701 Bl i ss, Cocker Spaniel, Tammy Richey

4": 2 conpetitors
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24": 4 conpetitors

24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24102 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

20": 7 conpetitors

20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20105 Tessl a, Labrador Retriever, Heidi Patterson
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

16": 8 conpetitors

16104 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear
16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16210
16205 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

16204 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

12":

12205
12211
12120 Mei
12115

10 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
12113 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12109 Jake, Pug, Michelle McMillan

12210 Trooper , Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn Tan
12108 Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller

12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 7 conpetitors

8113 Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
8107 Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
8112 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith
8102

Hatti e Mae, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda

Mae, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Hrncir

Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell



8101
8109

Friday (cont.)

Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
Mor gan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

12":

12501
12302
12205
12211
12207
12206
12203
12202
12201
12122
12121
12120
12116
12117
12115
12113
12112
12110
12109
12204
12108
12101
12102
12106
12111
12104
12103
12209

8":

8113
8114
8303
8301
8208
8207
8206
8202
8115
8112
8107
8110
8105
8203
8104
8205
8103
8117
8102
8111
8101

28 conpetitors

BooCoo , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Mae, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Hrncir
I ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson

Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz

Enmma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond

Ti nker bel | , Portuguese Podengo Grande, Debbie Lgjoie
Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Fanny , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

A |i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Jake , Pug, Michelle McMillan

Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
Moon , Beagle, Marilyn Buford

Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox

Gust er , Pug, Steven Martin

Cody , All-American, Debbie Lgjoie

Stil |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

Fri day , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

W nst on, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

23 conpetitors

Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith

Hal o, Papillon, Letty McNulty

Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Li I'l'y, Papillon, Carole Cribbs

Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith

Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

Surmer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

I sl a, Papillon, Terese Martyn

Doozi e, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Ri t a, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

I ndy , Papillon, Letty McNulty

Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith

-12-

8302 Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
8109 Mor gan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

4": 4 conpetitors

4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4203 Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4201 Landry , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bill Brown

24"

24301
24110
24109
24108
24107
24106
24105
24104
24102
24101

10 conpetitors
N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn
Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman
Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16":

16203
16207
16301
16215
16210
16209
16205
16204
16202
16201
16107
16106
16104
16103
16102
16101
16206

17 conpetitors
Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
Ham , All-American, Sandy Floyd
LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear
Cor r e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker

Kaper , Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

Rery , Boxer, Jan Blevin

Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers

Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart
Ruger , All-American, Sandy Floyd

20":

20303
20401
20117
20204
20208
20206
20205
20202
20119
20118
20116
20115
20111
20110
20109
20108
20107

26 conpetitors
Fri day , Border Collie, Trevor Smith
Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Comret , Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt
Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
Ti | Iy, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller

Hatti e Mae, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda



Friday (cont.)

20106 Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles 20502 Kraner , Border Collie, Erin Lynch

20105 Tessl a, Labrador Retriever, Heidi Patterson 20109 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
20302 Di sney, Border Collie, Trevor Smith 20401 Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry
20104 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith 20208 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 20204 Conet , Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood 20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage 20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge 20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan 20106 Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles

20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood
20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

ng 1 Open Standard 20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

20%: 3 Conpe_t itors 16": 10 conpetitors
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bo_wmarl 16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
20502 Kramer , Border Collie, ErinLynch 16802 Trooper , All-American, Tamara Hinxman

20501 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox 16701 Bi bbl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Thomas Flaherty
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16": 3 conpetitors 16209 Kaper , Border Coallie, Kathy Quigley
16602 Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour 16203 Fly G rl , Border Collie, Jane Berry
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker 16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty 16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
] 16107 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
8": 1 conpetitor 16106 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown

4401 Jessi e, Papillon, Letty McNulty

12": 11 conpetitors
Ring 1: Novice Standard 12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12602 Maui , All-American, Judy Ramsey
24": 1 conpetitor 12210 Trooper, Miniatu_re_American Shepherd, Carolyn Tan
24701 Ryker , English Setter, Christi Farley 12122 EPOCH, Poodle(Mlnlature), Rebecca Reordan
12117 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown
20": 2 conpetitors 12115 Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron 12112 Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles 12111 Cody, All-American, Debbie Lgjoie
12102 Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox

16": 1 conpetitor 12101 Mbon, Bea_gl_e, Marilyn Buford .
16803 Mal i bu, All-American, Wen Chuang 12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 12 conpetitors

8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8701 Bl i ss, Cocker Spaniel, Tammy Richey

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat 8206 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines

8204 Jazz, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24": 9 conpetitors 8302 Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger

24301 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola 8107 Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton

24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke 8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance

24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert 8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness 8111 Cabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

24107 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner 8104 | sl a, Papillon, Terese Martyn

24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell

24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24104 Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman 4": 2 conpetitors

24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram 4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
20": 14 conpetitors
20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

-13-



Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24": 10 conpetitors

24301 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
24107 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24104 Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman

24102 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16": 19 conpetitors

16207 Ham , All-American, Sandy Floyd
16602 Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour
16203 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

16215 Corr e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker

16210 Hattie Me, Austraian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda

16209 Kaper , Border Coallie, Kathy Quigley

16205 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

16204 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16107 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
16106 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16104 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

16206 Ruger , All-American, Sandy Floyd

16101 Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart

20": 25 conpetitors

20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20204 Conet , Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20401 Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry
20303 Fri day, Border Collie, Trevor Smith
20202 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20119 Gator , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20208 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20206 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20205 Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson
20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20118 Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20109 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20107 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
20106 Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles
20105 Tessl a, Labrador Retriever, Heidi Patterson
20104 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith
20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

Friday (cont.)

-14-

20201
20102
20203
20103

12":

12205
12702
12302
12211
12202
12207
12206
12203
12201
12122
12104
12121
12120
12209
12116
12115
12113
12112
12109
12108
12106
12110
12204
12102
12111
12101
12117
12103

8":

8113
8114
8303
8301
8207
8206
8203
8202
8115
8112
8110
8107
8117
8105
8104
8103
8102
8208
8111
8205
8101
8302

Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

28 conpetitors

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Mae, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Hrncir
Ti nker bel | , Portuguese Podengo Grande, Debbie Lgjoie
I ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson

Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz

Enmma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond

Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

Stil |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

W nst on, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Fanny , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

Jake , Pug, Michelle McMillan

Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
Gust er , Pug, Steven Martin

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
Cody , All-American, Debbie Lgjoie

Moon , Beagle, Marilyn Buford

Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

Fri day , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

23 conpetitors

Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith

Hal o, Papillon, Letty McNulty

Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Li I'l'y, Papillon, Carole Cribbs

Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith

Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton

I ndy , Papillon, Letty McNulty

Surmer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
I sl a, Papillon, Terese Martyn

Ri t a, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Doozi e, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger



Friday (cont.)

8109 Mor gan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

4": 5 conpetitors

4201 Landry , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bill Brown
4401 Jessi e, Papillon, Letty McNulty

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4203 Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

Ring 2: Premier JWW

24": 2 conpetitors
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

20": 10 conpetitors

20208 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Karol L. Woodward
20118 Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20105 Tessl a, Labrador Retriever, Heidi Patterson
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

16": 4 conpetitors

16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

16210 Hattie Me, Austraian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda
16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers

16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

12": 9 conpetitors

12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

12211 Mae, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Hrncir
12113 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12201 Lil o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
12120 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12115 Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

12112 Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 6 conpetitors

8113 Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

8103 Rita, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

8112 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith

8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8101 Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith

8109 Mor gan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

-15-

Ring 2: Open JWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24701 Ryker , English Setter, Christi Farley

20": 4 conpetitors

20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

20502 Kraner , Border Collie, Erin Lynch
20501 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

16": 1 conpetitor
16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty

12": 1 conpetitor
12501 BooCoo, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ring 2: Novice JWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

12": 1 conpetitor
12602 Maui , All-American, Judy Ramsey



Running Order List
Saturday, July 6, 2024

Ring 1: Combined FAST

24"

24109
24108
24103
24106
24105
24101
24102

20":

20117
20111
20118
20115
20109
20102
20101
20701
20203
20113
20110

16":

16201
16105
16104
16215
16213
16206
16205
16203
16602
16802
16601
16803

12":

12205
12302
12122
12120
12116
12115
12113
12112
12110
12105
12101
12210
12207
12201
12601
12204

8":
8302

7 conpetitors

Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Sage , Chesapeske Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles

11 conpetitors

Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Dobson , Border Collie, Elaine Smola
Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
Ti | |y, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca

Sky , Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

12 conpetitors

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Cor r e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Ruger , All-American, Sandy Floyd

Reny , Boxer, Jan Blevin

Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour

Tr ooper , All-American, Tamara Hinxman
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

Mal i bu, All-American, Wen Chuang

16 conpetitors

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Fanny , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

Fi 11y, All-American, Jennifer Thomas

Moon , Beagle, Marilyn Buford

Tr ooper , Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn Tan
I ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson

Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
Sassy, Basenji, Helen Cronenberger

Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8 conpetitors

Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger

-16-

8111 Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8108 Tezzi e, All-American, Carolyn Tan

8107 Amber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8303 Hal o, Papillon, Letty McNulty

8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4": 2 conpetitors
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24": 3 conpetitors

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

20": 7 conpetitors

20110 Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

16": 8 conpetitors

16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
16104 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

16213 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16208 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

16108 | rwi n, Pumi, Judith Aycock

16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers

12":
12205

9 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

12210 Trooper , Miniature American Shepherd, Carolyn Tan

12120 Mei
12115
12113
12112

Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca
12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12105 Fil Iy, All-American, Jennifer Thomas
12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 7 conpetitors

8113 Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
8107 Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
8103 Rita, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

8112 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith
8102
8101
8109

Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
Mor gan , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell



4" :
4206

Saturday (cont.)

1 conpetitor
Tul i p, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

12":

12205
12501
12302
12207
12206
12203
12201
12122
12121
12120
12118
12110
12116
12115
12117
12104
12113
12112
12109
12108
12107
12204
12105
12103
12102
12101
12209

8":

8303
8113
8114
8301
8208
8202
8207
8206
8203
8201
8117
8112
8110
8107
8111
8106
8302
8105
8205
8103
8102
8101

27 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
BooCoo , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
I ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson
Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
Enmma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease
Ni kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Fanny , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown
Stil |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
A |i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca
Jake , Pug, Michelle McMillan
Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
Cher , Poodle (Miniature), Maggie Schoolar
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Fi 11y, All-American, Jennifer Thomas
Fri day , Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
Moon , Beagle, Marilyn Buford
W nst on, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

24 conpetitors
Hal o, Papillon, Letty McNulty
Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith
Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger
Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
Chi p, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Patricia Dean
I ndy , Papillon, Letty McNulty
Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith
Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith
Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
Gabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Tommy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams
Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
Surmer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
Doozi e, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
Ri t a, Papillon, Judy Ramsey
Charl i e Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith

-17-

8116 Spirit , Papillon, Letty McNulty
8109 Mor gan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

4": 6 conpetitors

4206 Tul i p, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright
4205 Presl ey, Papillon, Donna Calvert

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4201 Landry , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bill Brown
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4203 Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

24"

24301
24110
24109
24108
24107
24106
24105
24104
24103
24102
24101

11 conpetitors
N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn
Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca
Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16":

16203
16301
16207
16215
16214
16213
16210
16208
16205
16204
16202
16201
16108
16105
16104
16103
16102
16101
16206

19 conpetitors
Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear
Ham , All-American, Sandy Floyd
Cor r e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Hatti e Mae, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda
Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
Rery , Boxer, Jan Blevin
Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
I rwi n, Pumi, Judith Aycock
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart
Ruger , All-American, Sandy Floyd

20":

20401
20119
20117
20111
20303
20301
20207
20206
20203
20202
20118
20116

25 conpetitors
Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry
Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Dobson, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
Fri day , Border Collie, Trevor Smith
El vi s, Border Collie, Maggie Schoolar
Dewey , Vizda, Carter Forbes
Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler



Saturday (cont.)

20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck 20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20114 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich 20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20109 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley 20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles
20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan 20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

20302 Di sney, Border Collie, Trevor Smith 20401 Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry
20107 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller 20301 El vi s, Border Collie, Maggie Schoolar
20104 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith 20115 Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
20201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 20114 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood 20109 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca 20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge 20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan
20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola 20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

16": 10 conpetitors

16802 Trooper , All-American, Tamara Hinxman
16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty
16102 Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

Ring 1: Open Standard

20": 2 conpetitors 16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman 16213 Addi e, Austrdlian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
20501 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox 16205 Reny , Boxer, Jan Blevin

16203 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16%: 3 anpet itors ) ) 16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
16602 Mai sey, AII-Amerlcz_an, ROb_'n Cohenour 16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker 16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty

] 12": 12 conpetitors

12": 1 conpetitor 12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

12601 Sassy, Basenji, Helen Cronenberger 12602 Maui , All-American, Judy Ramsey
12601 Sassy, Basenji, Helen Cronenberger

Ring 1: Novice Standard 12201 Lil o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman

12122 EPQCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan

24": 1 conpetitor 12118 Ni kki ,Shetland_ Sheepdog, Diana Gregory

24701 Ryker , English Setter, Christi Farley 12117 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown
12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

20": 2 conpetitors 12105 Fill y,AII-A_nprican, Jenr?ifer Thomas

20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron 12210 Trooper , Miniature American $|1ephad, Carolyn Tan

20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles 12102 Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

16": 2 conpetitors . ]
16803 Mal i bu , All-American, Wen Chuang 8": 9 conpetitors

16701 Bi bbl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Thomas Flaherty 8801 Riley,All-American, BetseBolger
8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

8204 Jazz, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

8302 Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
8111 Cabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8107 Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat 8105 Sunmer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
24": 8 conpetitors 8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger
24301 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke 4": 2 conpetitors
24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert 4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
24107 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner 4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24104 Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20": 13 conpetitors
20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

-18-



Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24"

24301
24110
24109
24108
24107
24106
24105
24104
24103
24102
24101

16":

16207
16203
16602
16601
16301
16215
16214
16213
16210
16208
16205
16204
16202
16201
16108
16105
16206
16104
16103
16102
16101

20":

20401
20303
20207
20119
20117
20202
20206
20203
20111
20118
20116
20115
20114
20109
20108
20107
20104
20102

11 conpetitors

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman

Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

21 conpetitors

Ham , All-American, Sandy Floyd

Fl'y Grl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

Cor r e, Australian Shepherd, Rick Tucker
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Hatti e Mae, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Slaboda
Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
Reny , Boxer, Jan Blevin

Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

I rwi n, Pumi, Judith Aycock

Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Ruger , All-American, Sandy Floyd

Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers

Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan
Aonghus , Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart

23 conpetitors

Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry

Fri day , Border Collie, Trevor Smith

Dewey , Vizda, Carter Forbes

Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Dobson, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Reggi e, Golden Retriever, Tammy Richey
Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
Ti | |y, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Saturday (cont.)

-19-

20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

12": 27 conpetitors

12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12302 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

12702 Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
12207 | ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson
12206 Riff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
12203 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12201 Lil o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
12116 Fanny, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

12122 EPQCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12120 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12118 Ni kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory
12115 Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
12117 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

12104 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
12113 A i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12112 Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

12109 Jake, Pug, Michelle McMillan

12108 Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
12107 Cher , Poodle (Miniature), Maggie Schoolar
12103 Fri day, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
12105 Fil Iy, All-American, Jennifer Thomas
12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12121 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
12102 Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
12209 W nst on, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12101 Nbon, Beagle, Marilyn Buford

8": 24 conpetitors

8113 Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

8303 Hal o, Papillon, Letty McNulty

8114 Enya, Silky Terrier, Maari Howell-Smith

8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8208 Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8207 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8206 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
8201 Chi p, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Patricia Dean
8112 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith

8116 Spirit , Papillon, Letty McNulty

8101 Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
8111 Cabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8107 Anmber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
8106 Tommy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams
8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
8302 Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
8205 Doozi e, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

8103 Rita, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8117 | ndy, Papillon, Letty McNulty



Saturday (cont.)

8109 Mor gan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith
8110 Noah, Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

4": 6 conpetitors

4206 Tul i p, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright
4205 Presl ey, Papillon, Donna Calvert

4201 Landry , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bill Brown
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4203 Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

Ring 2: Premier JWW

24"

24103
24106
24105
24102
24101

5 conpetitors
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn
Sage , Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

20":

20117
20702
20116
20115
20110
20102
20101

7 conpetitors
Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
Sel ene , German Shepherd Dog, Wendy Zea
Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
Spl ash, Golden Retriever, Kathleen Heck
Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca

16":

16301
16204
16105
16103
16102

5 conpetitors
LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear
Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
Tav, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Tan

12":

12205
12113
12120
12115
12110
12108
12105
12204

8 conpetitors
Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
A |i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease
Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
Fi 11y, All-American, Jennifer Thomas
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 7 conpetitors

8113 Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

8206 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines

8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

8112 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith

8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8101 Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith

8109 Mor gan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

4": 1 conpetitor
4205 Presl ey, Papillon, Donna Calvert

-20-

Ring 2: Open JWW

24": 1 conpetitor
24701 Ryker , English Setter, Christi Farley

20": 4 conpetitors

20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

20501 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox
20301 El vi s, Border Collie, Maggie Schoolar

16": 1 conpetitor
16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty

12": 2 conpetitors
12601 Sassy, Basenji, Helen Cronenberger
12501 BooCoo, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ring 2: Novice JWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

16": 1 conpetitor
16701 Bi bbl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Thomas Flaherty

12": 1 conpetitor
12602 Maui , All-American, Judy Ramsey



Running Order List
Sunday, July 7, 2024

Ring 1: Combined FAST

24": 4 conpetitors

24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24102 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles

20": 8 conpetitors

20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20106 Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20110 Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles

16": 7 conpetitors

16502 Bi rch, Poodle (Miniature), Patricia Morton
16104 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

16213 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16203 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16106 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16802 Trooper , All-American, Tamara Hinxman
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

12": 12 conpetitors

12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12302 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12122 EPQCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12120 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12116 Fanny, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
12114 Twi g, Poodle (Miniature), Patricia Morton
12113 A i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12207 | ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson
12201 Lil o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
12601 Sassy, Basenji, Helen Cronenberger

12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 5 conpetitors

8302 Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
8111 Cabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4": 3 conpetitors

4206 Tul i p, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger
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Ring 1: Premier Standard

24": 3 conpetitors

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

20": 6 conpetitors

20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

16": 5 conpetitors

16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16108 | rwi n, Pumi, Judith Aycock

16105 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers

12": 5 conpetitors

12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12120 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12115 Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

8": 1 conpetitor

8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

12": 22 conpetitors

12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12501 BooCoo, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
12302 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12207 | ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson
12206 Riff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
12104 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
12203 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12201 Lil o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
12122 EPQOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
12121 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
12120 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12116 Fanny, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
12117 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown
12115 Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
12113 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12112 Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca
12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

12108 Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller

12107 Cher , Poodle (Miniature), Maggie Schoolar
12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
12103 Fri day, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
12209 W nst on, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown



Sunday (cont.)

8": 23 conpetitors

8113 Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8114 Enya, Silky Terrier, Maari Howell-Smith

8207 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8206 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8201 Chi p, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Patricia Dean
8116 Spirit , Papillon, Letty McNulty

8115 Lilly, Papillon, Carole Cribbs

8112 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith

8111 Cabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
8110 Noah, Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

8107 Anmber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton
8208 Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King

8302 Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger
8106 Tommy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams
8205 Doozi e, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal

8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
8103 Rita, Papillon, Judy Ramsey

8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell
8101 Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
8109 Mor gan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

4": 6 conpetitors

4206 Tul i p, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright
4201 Landry , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bill Brown
4205 Presl ey, Papillon, Donna Calvert

4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

4203 Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

24": 9 conpetitors

24301 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24104 Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24102 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16": 16 conpetitors

16203 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

16214 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16213 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16212 Raven, Border Collie, Kate Bird

16208 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
16204 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16108 | rwi n, Pumi, Judith Aycock

16107 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
16106 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16105 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
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16104 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
16101 Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart

20": 23 conpetitors

20303 Fri day, Border Collie, Trevor Smith
20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20401 Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry
20202 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20119 Gator , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20301 El vi s, Border Collie, Maggie Schoolar
20207 Dewey, Vizda, Carter Forbes

20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20206 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20114 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20107 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
20106 Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles
20104 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith
20201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20302 Di sney, Border Collie, Trevor Smith
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20110 Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Ring 1: Open Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

16": 3 conpetitors

16602 Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty

12": 1 conpetitor
12601 Sassy, Basenji, Helen Cronenberger

8": 1 conpetitor
4401 Jessi e, Papillon, Letty McNulty

Ring 1: Novice Standard

20": 2 conpetitors
20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles

16": 1 conpetitor
16701 Bi bbl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Thomas Flaherty

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger



Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24"

24301
24103
24110
24109
24106
24105
24102
24101

20":

20117
20503
20401
20301
20108
20106
20101
20103
20111
20113

16":

16802
16601
16502
16301
16213
16203
16104
16202
16201
16107
16106
16105

12":

12205
12602
12601
12201
12122
12117
12115
12114
12113
12112
12110
12204

8":

8801
8301
8204
8302

8 conpetitors

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

Sage , Chesapeske Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

10 conpetitors

Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry

El vi s, Border Collie, Maggie Schoolar

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca

Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan
Dobson, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge

12 conpetitors

Tr ooper , All-American, Tamara Hinxman
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

Bi r ch, Poodle (Miniature), Patricia Morton
LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks

12 conpetitors

Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
Maui , All-American, Judy Ramsey

Sassy, Basenji, Helen Cronenberger

Li | o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman
EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan
Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming
Twi g, Poodle (Miniature), Patricia Morton

A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King
Cr eed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

9 conpetitors

Ri | ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Dol | y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
Jazz , Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Sunday (cont.)
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8107 Anber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton

8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance

8111 Cabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger

8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell

4": 2 conpetitors
4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi
4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24": 9 conpetitors

24301 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24110 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24109 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24106 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24105 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24104 Feni x, Great Dane, Mary Shipman

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24102 Sage, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Cyndi Mireles
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16": 17 conpetitors

16602 Mai sey , All-American, Robin Cohenour
16301 LuLu, All-American, Brad Krear

16214 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16213 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16212 Raven, Border Collie, Kate Bird

16208 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
16204 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
16202 Zi va, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

16201 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16108 | rwi n, Pumi, Judith Aycock

16107 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
16106 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16105 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
16104 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
16101 Aonghus, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert Stewart
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

20": 21 conpetitors

20117 Yeager , Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge
20111 Dobson, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

20401 Fi est a, Doberman Pinscher, Jane Berry
20202 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20303 Fri day, Border Collie, Trevor Smith

20207 Dewey, Vizda, Carter Forbes

20206 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20119 Gator , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
20114 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
20108 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20107 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
20106 Spi ce, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Nettles



Sunday (cont.)

20104 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith 4201 Landry , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bill Brown
20201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 4206 Tul i p, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright
20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood 4205 Presl ey, Papillon, Donna Calvert

20113 Vest a, Golden Retriever, Katherine Emge 4203 Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

20101 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca 4204 Coco, All-American, Betsie Bolger

20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola 4202 Skye, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi

20103 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

12": 22 conpetitors Ring 2: Premier JWW

12205 Lazer , Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson

12702 Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor 24": 3 Conpet_i tors o

12302 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown 24103 Paco., Vlzsla_, Lori Scimeca )

12116 Fanny, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal 24106 GJC(_:' , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
12207 | ndi , Australian Shepherd, Ralph Johnson 24105 Q Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

12206 Riff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz ]

12203 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond 20": 5 conpetitors ) )

12201 Lil o, Miniature American Shepherd, Allison Freeman 20117 Yeager , Golden Retrlever, Katherine Emge
12122 EPOCH, Poodle (Miniature), Rebecca Reordan 20116 Bel | e, All-American, Sharon Sams Chandler
12120 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease 20110 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
12115 Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming 20102 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

12113 O li e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp 20101 Zoe, Vizsla, Lori Scimeca

12117 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown ]

12112 Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca 16": 4 COIT'p(-%t ltors )

12103 Fri day, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal 16203 Fy Grl ,Bor_der Collie, Jane Berry
12110 Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King 16301 LuL.u,AII-Ame_rlcan, Brad Krear )
12108 Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller 16213 Addi e, Austrdian Cattle Dog, I;)ebmeogeI
12107 Cher , Poodle (Miniature), Maggie Schoolar 16103 Snap, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri Moyers
12104 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk ]

12121 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor 12": 6 conpeti _t _or S )

12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson 12205 La?er ,Mlnlatlj_re $Chnauza, Shirley Jackson
12209 W nst on, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown 12120 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12115 Landi , Shetland Sheepdog, Therese Fleming

8": 23 conpetitors 12112 Rey, Cocker Spaniel, Margaret Gorcyca

8114 Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith 12110 Mernmaid ' P_oodle(Miniature), Qaroline King
8113 Cat , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith 12204 Creed, Miniature Schnauzer, Shirley Jackson
8301 Dol I y, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi ]

8207 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge 8": 1 conpetitor

8206 Col t on, Miniature Schnauizer, Becky Raines 8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell

8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

8202 Teddy, All-American, Betsie Bolger Ring 2: Open JWW

8201 Chi p, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Patricia Dean

8116 Spirit , Papillon, Letty McNulty 20": 3 conpetitors

8115 Lilly, Papillon, Carole Cribbs 20701 Sky, Labrador Retriever, Mike Nettles
8110 Noah, Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith 20503 JJ, Whippet, Scott Bowman

8107 Amber , Australian Shepherd, Jean Stockton 20301 El vi s, Border Collie, Maggie Schoolar
8106 Tommy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams

8112 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith 16": 1 conpetitor

8111 Cabbi , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Bianchi 16501 Truffl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeannie Flaherty
8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance

8205 Doozi e, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal 12": 2 conpetitors

8208 Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline King 12601 Sassy, Basenji, Helen Cronenberger
8103 Rita, Papillon, Judy Ramsey 12501 BooCoo, Poodle (Miniature), Joann Neal
8102 Charlie Bean , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jennifer Kitchell

8101 Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith 8": 1 competitor

8302 Fast Eddi e, All-American, Betsie Bolger

) ) 8801 Ril ey, All-American, Betsie Bolger
8109 Mor gan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Trevor Smith

4": 7 conpetitors
4401 Jessi e, Papillon, Letty McNulty
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Ring 2: Novice JWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20702 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

16": 1 conpetitor
16701 Bi bbl e, Shetland Sheepdog, Thomas Flaherty

Sunday (cont.)
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